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Contacts
Name Agency Division Telephone  Email

Mark Filarowicz (lead) Rate Regulation 512-936-7248

Darryl Tietjen Rate Regulation 512-936-7436

William Abbott Rate Regulation 512-936-7453

Grant Gervais Rate Regulation 512-936-7465

Anjuli Winker Rate Regulation 512-936-7477

Slade Cutter Rate Regulation 512-936-7437

Ralph Daigneault Legal 512-936-7348

Constance McDaniel Wyman Infrastructure and Reliability 512-936-7322

Action Date

Issue Strawman Proposal Nov-16

Workshop Nov-16

Proposal for Publication at Open Meeting Feb-17

Proposal for Adoption at Open Meeting Aug-17

http://interchange.puc.texas.gov/WebApp/Interchange/application/dbapps/filings/pgCo

ntrol.asp?TXT_UTILITY_TYPE=A&TXT_CNTRL_NO=46393

Rulemaking Proceeding to Amend 16 Tex. Admin. Code § 25.192, Relating to Transmission Service Rates

Project No. 46393

Project Description

http://puc.texas.gov/industry/projects/electric/46393/46393.aspx

This rulemaking proposes to amend 16 Tex. Admin. Code § 25.192, Relating to Transmission Service Rates. 

mark.filarowicz@puc.texas.gov

ralph.daigneault@puc.texas.gov

slade.cutter@puc.texas.gov

constance.mcdaniel.wyman@puc.texas.gov

darryl.tietjen@puc.texas.gov

anjuli.winker@puc.texas.gov

grant.gervais@puc.texas.gov

william.abbott@puc.texas.gov

Date Prepared: 11/9/2016

Initial Rulemaking Planner

Estimated Project Schedule (subject to change)*

Issue Strawman 
Proposal

Workshop

Proposal for Publication 
at Open Meeting

Proposal for Adoption at 
Open Meeting

Aug-16 Oct-16 Nov-16 Jan-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 Jun-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Nov-17

Estimated Project Schedule

* Important: These timeline and project action items are subject to change. For the most current official
notices and dates, see filings made under Project No. 46393.
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